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2,530,910

2,530,910

246,332

246,332




150,857

150,857







244,922

244922




2,948,362 2,948,362

206,841 206,841

323,550 323,550

716,065 716,065

348,864 348,864

385,824 385,824 385,824
303,580 303,580




273,636 273,636 273,636
98,013 98,013 98,013
22,003 22,003




251,211

251,211




274,678 274,678 274,678
137,770 137,770 137,770
528,793 528,793 528,793
258,283 258,283 258,283
490,686 490,686 490,686
445,377 445,377 445,377
291,172 291,172 291,172
800,000 800,000 800,000
108,175 108,175 108,175




395,739 395,739
531,038 531,038
250,232 250,232
255,065 255,065

86,273 86,273




360,000 360,000

980,000 980,000

98,000 98,000 98,000
260,276 260,276 260,276
189,873 189,873 189,873
48,479 48,479 48,479










500,000 500,000
795,000 795,000
600,000 600,000
650,000 650,000
189,800 189,800
800,000 800,000




184,000

184,000

























264,000

264,000

859,000

859,000




266,000

266,000

266,000

250,000

250,000




27,000

27,000

351,440

351,440




1,012,800

1,012,800




7,600,000 7,600,000 7,600,000
465,684 465,684 465,684
79,928 79,928 79,928
40,000 40,000 40,000
140,000 140,000




185,220 185,220
40,000 40,000
900,000 900,000







800,000 800,000
46,690 46,690
149,490 149,490







376,996 376,996

20,000 20,000 20,000

4,803 4,803 4,803
1,191,743 1,191,743




150,000 150,000 150,000
50,000 50,000 50,000
795,000 795,000 795,000
75,815 75,815 75,815




119,390 119,390

20,000 20,000 20,000
20,000 20,000 20,000

19,998 19,998 19,998

15,000 15,000

15,000 15,000




14,618

14,618

1,370,400

12,925,863

14,296,263

21,629,031

35,925,294




Hix 137 50% =
2 P * . .
7 M RS
A fie i Ak | Ak
500,000 500,000{02% * ¢ 500,000
268,500 268,500(02% & 3% 280,000
1,344,411 1,344,411[02% & 3m 1,800,000
790,000 790,000{02% * 3 790,000
970,000 970,000|02% * 3% 970,000
3,550,000 3,550,000 02% * 3% 3,550,000




1,200,000 1,200,000{02 % # v 1,200,000
2,066,000 2,066,000{02 % # % 2,066,000
3,850,000 3,850,000{02 % * % 3,850,000
2,900,000 2,900,000{02 % * 3% 2,900,000
3,790,091 3,790,091(02 % » 3= 3,825,000
051,432 051,432]02% 3% 750,000
1,816,938 1,816,938]02 % # % 1,840,000
2,530,910|02 % # 3% 2,870,000

4,360,800 4,360,800|102F + 3% 4,360,800
246,332102% 3% 246,332




150,857|02F # 3% 150,857

2,700,000 2,700,000|02 % » 3% 2,700,000
2,275,200 2,275,200|02 % » 3% 2,275,200
2,000,000 2,000,000102 % # 3% 2,000,000
300,000 300,000{02 % # v 300,000
1,000,000 1,000,000|02 % # 3% 1,000,000
500,000 500,000102 % # 3% 500,000
900,000 900,000102 % # 3% 900,000
500,000 500,000102 % # 3% 500,000




2,000,000 2,000,000{02 % # v 2,000,000

772,800 772,800|102%F + 3% 772,800
1,500,000 1,500,000|102F 3% 1,500,000
1,800,000 1,800,000(02 % # 3% 1,800,000
6,200,000 6,200,000{02 % # v 6,200,000
2,500,000 2,500,000{02 % # % 2,500,000

500,000 500,000{02 % * 3% 500,000
2,000,000 2,000,000102 % # 3% 2,000,000
2,136,800 2,136,800(02 % # 3w 2,136,800

772,800 772,800|102%F + 3% 772,800




1,570,000 1,570,000]02 % # 3% 1,570,000
180,000 180,000{02F # 3% 180,000
150,000 150,000{02F # 3% 150,000
100,000 100,000{02% # 3w 100,000
500,000 500,000{02 % # v 500,000
645,600 645,600|02 % # 3% 645,600

2,000,000 2,000,000102 % * 3% 2,000,000

2,000,000 2,000,000102 % # 3% 2,000,000

244,922102 % 3% 3,325,000




2,948,362|02 % 3% 3,075,661

206,341]02 % # 3% 221,749

323,550]02 % * 3% 360,000

716,065(02%F # 3% 748,000

348,864102 % 3% 384,000

385,824102 % + 3% 450,000

303,580(02 % * 3% 320,000

910,000 910,000{02 % # v 910,000
910,000 910,000{02 % * v 910,000




1,050,000 1,050,000{02 % # v 1,050,000
1,672,874 1,672,874102 % # 3% 1,672,874
1,170,000 1,170,000(02 % # 3% 1,170,000
1,029,911 1,029911(02% # 3% 1,029,911
2,810,727 2,810,727102% #3v 2,810,727
273,636]02 % +3% 274911
98,013[02%F # 3% 166,660
1,257,000 1,257,000(02 % # 3% 1,257,000
22,003[02% # 3% 198,325




825,542 825,542(02% » 3% 825,542
251211102 % # 3% 251,211

2,167,500 2,167,500|02 % » 3% 2,167,500
982,475 982,475|02% # 3¢ 982,475
946,536 946,536]02 % # 3% 946,536
2,740,000 2,740,000|02 % » 3% 2,740,000
435,740 435,740 (02 % # 3¢ 460,000
271,765 271,765|02% # 3¢ 296,701
4,200,000 4,200,000(02% # 3% 4,200,000




274,678102% 3% 300,000
137,770|102% * 3% 137,770
528,793102 % 3% 552,871
258,283|02% # 3¢ 316,770
490,686|02F + 3% 500,000
445377102%F + 3% 450,000
291,172102 % 3% 300,000
800,000{02 % » 3% 800,000
108,175|02% + 3% 121,158




1,137,412 1,137,412]02 % # 3% 1,137,412
3,567,777 3,567,777(02% » 3% 3,567,771
395,739102 % * 3% 395,739
531,038|02% # 3% 568,592
250,232102 % # 3% 400,000
255,065]02 % # 3% 300,000
86,273|02%F + 3% 205,597
2,351,930 2,351,930|02 % # 3% 2,351,930
1,102,949 1,102,949|02% # 3% 1,102,949




3,150,755 3,150,755[02 % * 3= 3,150,755
4,918,000 4,918,000|102F * 3% 4,918,000
360,000{02 % * 3% 360,000

980,000{02 % * v 1,000,000

95,760 95,760(02 % » 3% 96,000
98,000(02 % # 3% 98,000

260,276]02 % 3% 298,746

189,873(02%F # 3% 189,873

48,479(02 % » 3% 48,479




775,248 775,248102 % 3% 775,248
24,570 24.570(02 % # 3% 24,570
195,553 195,553102% + 3% 195,553
172,173 172,173{02% 3% 172,173
284,420 284,420102 % # 3% 332,456
126,850 126,850{02F 3w 130,000
138,993 138,993102% + 3% 150,000
343,200 343,200102% # 3% 400,000
149,960 149,960102% + 3% 150,000




944,205 944,205102 % # 3% 950,000
1,206,830 1,206,830|02% # 3% 1,206,830
5,340,631 5,340,631|02 % # 3% 9,167,052

732,094 732,094 (02% 3% 800,000

970,979 970,979]02 % # 3% 1,000,000
3,000,000 3,000,000{02 % # 3% 3,000,000
2,000,000 2,000,000102 % * 3% 2,000,000
1,000,000 1,000,000(02 % # 3% 1,000,000

600,000 600,000|02 % # 3% 600,000




2,210,000 2,210,000{02 % # 3w 1,000,000
500,000{02 % # 3% 500,000
795,000102%F + 3% 800,000
2,300,000 2,300,000{02 % # 3w 2,300,000
600,000{02 % * 3% 600,000
1,270,000 1,920,000]02 % # v 1,920,000
189,800102F + 3% 190,000
800,000{02 % * 3= 800,000




766,000 950,000{02 % # v 950,000
2,000,000 2,000,000|02 % » 3% 2,000,000
300,000 300,000102 % # 3% 300,000
2,130,000 2,130,000|02 % # 3% 2,130,000
124,900 124,900|102F # 3% 124,900
1,141,362 1,141,362]02 % # 3% 2,000,000
500,000 500,000102 % # 3% 500,000
250,000 250,000102 % # 3% 250,000
500,000 500,000102 % # 3% 500,000




100,000 100,000|102F 3% 100,000
400,000 400,000(02 % # 3% 400,000
150,000 150,000{02F # 3% 150,000
4,000,000 4,000,000(02% # 3% 4,000,000
1,990,400 1,990,400]02 % # 3% 2,500,000
550,000 550,000102% # 3% 550,000
500,000 500,000102 % # 3% 500,000
3,300,000 3,300,000{02 % # 3% 3,300,000
420,000 420,000(02% # 3¢ 420,000




500,000 500,000{02 % # v 500,000
500,000 500,000102 % # 3% 500,000
1,000,000 1,000,000(02 % # 3% 1,000,000
2,500,000 2,500,000102 % # 3% 2,500,000
2,500,000 2,500,000102 % # 3% 2,500,000
1,800,000 1,800,000|02 % # 3% 1,800,000
1,000,000 1,000,000(02 % # 3% 1,000,000
400,000 400,000(02%F # 3% 400,000
980,000 980,000{02 % # % 980,000




1,110,337 1,110,337]02 % # 3w 1,110,337
200,000 200,000102% # 3% 200,000
6,000,000 6,000,000|02 % # 3% 6,000,000
9,000,000 9,000,000|02 % # 3% 9,000,000
6,000,000 6,000,000{02 % # v 6,000,000
2,000,000 2,000,000|02 % » 3% 2,000,000
500,000 500,000102 % # 3% 500,000
600,000 600,000102 % # 3% 600,000
2,500,000 2,500,000102 % » 3% 2,500,000




1,200,000 1,200,000{02 % # v 1,200,000
580,000 580,000{02 % # % 580,000
500,000 500,000{02 % # 3% 500,000

2,615,000 2,615,000102 % # 3% 2,615,000

1,110,000 1,110,000{02 % # 3w 1,110,000
500,000 500,000{02 % # % 500,000
500,000 500,000{02 % # 3% 500,000

1,000,000 1,000,000|102% 3% 1,000,000
500,000 500,000{02 % * v 500,000




2,000,000 2,000,000102 % # 3% 2,000,000
2,000,000 2,000,000|02 % » 3% 2,000,000
1,600,000 1,600,000(02 % # 3% 1,600,000
500,000 500,000102 % # 3% 500,000
500,000 500,000{02 % # v 500,000
900,000 900,000{02 % # % 900,000
1,000,000 1,000,000(02 % # 3% 1,000,000
1,000,000 1,000,000(02 % # 3% 1,000,000
294,430 294430102 % # 3% 566,857
566,857 560,857|02% # 3% 566,857




300,000 300,000{02 % * 3% 300,000
226,957 226,957]02 % + 3% 300,000
173,259 173,259102% + 3% 200,000

29,621 29,621102% # 3% 50,000

50,000 50,000(02 % » 3% 50,000
200,000 200,000{02 % # 3% 200,000
566,857 566,857]02% 3% 566,857
344,000 344,000]02 % * 3% 344,000
556,000 556,000{02 % # 3% 556,000
619,000 619,000{02 % # % 619,000
400,000 400,000|02F + 3% 400,000
800,000 800,000{02 % » 3% 800,000
800,000 800,000{02 % * 3= 800,000
600,000 600,000{02 % # % 600,000




200,000 200,000102 % # 3= 200,000
600,000 600,000102 % # 3% 600,000
600,000 600,000102 % # 3% 600,000
400,000 400,000(02%F # 3% 400,000
600,000 600,000{02 % # 3% 600,000
1,430,657 1,430,657]02 % # 3% 1,430,657
1,430,657 1,430,657(02% # 3¢ 1,430,057
970,470 970,470102% # 3% 970,470
4,384,678 4,384,678|02F # 3% 4,384,678
1,500,000 1,500,000|02 % # 3% 1,500,000
310,284 310,284|02% # 3¢ 310,284
200,000 200,000102 % # 3% 200,000
350,000 350,000{02 % # v 350,000
368,317 368,317]02 % # 3% 400,000




1,200,000 1,200,000{02 % # v 1,200,000

325,039 325,039]02 % # 3% 350,000
1,349,396 1,349,396 (02 % # 3% 1,349,396
1,400,899 1,400,899 (02 % # 3% 1,400,899
1,056,000 1,320,000 042" -k %& 1,320,000
1,016,000 1,875,000|047# -k & 1,875,000
2,420,000 2,420,000104# -k % 2,420,000
1,820,000 1,820,000(044 -k /& 1,820,000
3,500,000 3,500,000{04 7 -k & 3,500,000




1,000,000 1,000,000|04 4 -k 1,000,000
3,360,000 3,360,000{04 #" -k 3,360,000
1,360,000 1,360,000(04# -k 1,360,000
1,064,000 1,330,000{04# -k 1,330,000
4,000,000 4,000,000(04# 4,000,000
1,050,000 1,050,000]05 ¥ 1,057,212
250,000{05¢ - 250,000

500,000 500,000{05¢ 500,000
200,000 200,000{05¢ 200,000
330,000 330,00005¢ 330,000
57,900 57,900(05¢ 70,000




200,000 200,000{05+ -k & 200,000
908,685 908,685[05¢ -k /& 940,000
100,000 100,000{05% -k & 100,000
100,000 100,000{05% -k & 100,000
100,000 100,000{05% -k & 100,000
100,000 100,000{05 -k & 100,000
4,000,000 4,000,000{05 -k & 4,000,000
49,595 49,595[05¢ -k & 49,595
27,000105¢ -k & 27,000

351,440105¢ -k & 351,440

155,045 155,045105% -k & 155,045
90,902 90,902|05¢ -k % 90,902
204,354 204,354105¢ -k & 204,354




1,457,776 1,457,776|05¢ -k & 1,457,776
388,963 388,963105¢ "k & 388,963
2,000,000 2,000,000(05¢ -k & 2,000,000
550,000 550,000{05¢ -k %& 550,000
500,000 500,000{05¢ -k /& 500,000
791,500 791,500(05 -k & 791,500
4,051,200 5,064,000(05¢ -k & 5,064,000
30,000 30,000105¢ -k % 30,000
149,980 149,980{05% -k & 149,980
200,000 200,000105¢ -k & 200,000




100,000 100,000{05% -k & 100,000
1,499,780 1,499,780105¢ -k & 1,500,000
7,600,000105¢ -k & 7,600,000

1,600,000 1,600,000{05¢ -k & 1,600,000
914,853 914,853({05% "k /& 960,000
427,740 427,740(05+ -k & 455,000
655,000 655,000{05+ -k & 655,000
530,000 530,000{05¢ -k %& 530,000
465,084(05 -k & 950,000

79,928(05% -k & 80,000

40,000105¢ -k & 85,000

140,000{05% -k & 140,000




185,220(05% -k & 270,000

40,000105¢ -k & 85,000

900,000|05¢ -k & 900,000

149,070 149,070{05% -k & 170,000
100,000 100,000{05% -k & 100,000
475,240 475,240(05+ -k & 500,000
60,000 60,000(05¢ -k & 60,000
805,916 805,916(05¢ -k & 1,000,000
1,056,856 1,056,856({05¢ -k /& 1,070,000
200,000 200,000105¢ -k & 200,000
80,000 80,000105¢ -k k& 80,000
500,000 500,000{05¢ -k %& 500,000
41,668 41,668[05% -k /& 321,488
500,000 500,000105¢ -k & 500,000
245,795 245,795|05¢ -k & 250,000




598,436 598,436(05+ -k & 670,000
478,786 478,786(05% -k & 500,000
10,000 10,000{05% -k & 10,000
10,000 10,000{05¢ -k & 10,000
9,997 9,997105+ -k & 10,000
10,000 10,000{05¢ -k %& 10,000
8,153 8,153105¢ -k & 10,000
10,000 10,000{05¢ -k & 10,000
10,000 10,000({05¢ -k /& 10,000
10,000 10,000{05¢ -k & 10,000




10,000 10,000({05¢ -k /& 10,000
800,000{05¢ -k & 1,378,125

1,400,000 1,400,000{05 -k & 1,400,000
800,000 800,000({05¢ -k %& 800,000
10,000 10,000({05¢ -k /& 10,000
46,690(05¢ -k A& 50,000

149,490(057 -k & 150,000

50,000 50,000105¢ -k % 50,000
148,286 148,286(05% -k & 150,000
149,796 149,796(05+ -k k& 150,000
200,000 200,000{05+ -k & 200,000
801,985 801,985[05¢ -k /& 840,000
089,457 689,457({05% -k /& 750,000




600,000 600,000{05 -k & 600,000
1,100,000 1,100,000{05¢ -k %& 1,100,000
1,500,000 1,500,000{05 -k & 1,500,000

10,000 10,000{05¢ -k & 10,000
30,000 30,000105¢ -k % 30,000
10,000 10,000{05¢ -k %& 10,000
10,000 10,000{05+ -k & 10,000
10,000 10,000{05¢ -k & 10,000
20,000 20,000105¢ -k % 20,000
1,790,824 1,790,824106 % -k & 1,790,824
338,650 338,650{06 = -k & 338,650




200,000 200,000{06 = -k /& 222,000
300,000 300,000106% -k & 380,000
5,898,853 5,898,853(06% -k & 6,153,646
376,996({06 % -k & 412,300

20,000{06= -k & 73,916

4,803(06= -k k& 43,330

1,191,743|06 % -k & 1,700,000

1,000,000 1,000,000{06 = -k & 1,000,000
300,000 300,000|06 = -k & 300,000




3,171,546 3,171,546|06 = -k & 3,500,000
1,145,375 1,145,375(06 =% -k & 1,168,750
94,685 94,085|06 =% -k % 94,685
3,315 3,315|06% "k & 5,315
500,000 500,000{06 = -k % 500,000
150,000({06 = -k % 867,346

50,000{06= -k & 258,905

795,000{06 = -k & 2,295,000

7581506 = -k & 89,700




119,390{06 = -k & 126,100

178,900 178,900({06 = -k /& 178,900
20,000 20,000(06% -k & 20,000
949,907 949,907({06 = -k & 1,000,000
20,000{06= -k & 283,350

20,000{06= -k & 185,000

19,998(06 = -k & 194,535

15,000106% "k & 191,000

15,000{06 = -k & 189,780




14,618|06= -k & 148,890

15,000 15,000{06 = -k & 170,000

302,838,877 338,764,171

hld
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